
2026 Direct Membership Monthly Rates
The Direct Membership is for individuals and families who want support when unexpected 
medical events occur, preventive healthcare, pharmacy discounts, 24/7 telemedicine, and 
mental health resources. Visit our services page for more details about these services. 
For more information, please call our Member Support team at (801) 940-4100 or email us 
at Eric@WhatIsHealthShare.com. 

*The Initial Unshareable Amount, or IUA, is the amount a member must pay before expenses related
to an eligible medical need are shared by the community. Household memberships will not be
responsible for more than three (3) IUAs in a rolling 12-month period.

Zion HealthShare is not an insurance company. Neither this publication nor membership in Zion HealthShare are 
offered by an insurance company. Visit zionhealthshare.org to view your state-specific notice.

$1,250 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier

Member Only

Member + Spouse

Member + Children

Member + Family

$219

$419

$439

$635

$260

$482

$491

$669

$320

$617

$617

$899

Age 18-29 Age 30-39 Age 50-64Age 40-49

$254

$507

$507

$717

$2,500 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier

Member Only

Member + Spouse

Member + Children

Member + Family

$161

$300

$303

$459

$204

$375

$389

$519

$289

$487

$487

$728

Age 18-29 Age 30-39 Age 50-64Age 40-49

$214

$402

$402

$579

$5,000 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier

Member Only

Member + Spouse

Member + Children

Member + Family

$114

$205

$205

$334

$175

$297

$297

$446

$207

$385

$385

$565

Age 18-29 Age 30-39 Age 50-64Age 40-49

$188

$323

$323

$504
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