



2026 Direct Membership Monthly Rates

The Direct Membership is for individuals and families who want support when unexpected medical events occur, preventive healthcare, pharmacy discounts, 24/7 telemedicine, and mental health resources. Visit our services page for more details about these services. For more information, please call our Member Support team at (801) 940-4100 or email us at Eric@WhatIsHealthShare.com.

\$1,250 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier	Age 18-29	Age 30-39	Age 40-49	Age 50-64
Member Only	\$219	\$260	\$254	\$320
Member + Spouse	\$419	\$482	\$507	\$617
Member + Children	\$439	\$491	\$507	\$617
Member + Family	\$635	\$669	\$717	\$899

\$2,500 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier	Age 18-29	Age 30-39	Age 40-49	Age 50-64
Member Only	\$161	\$204	\$214	\$289
Member + Spouse	\$300	\$375	\$402	\$487
Member + Children	\$303	\$389	\$402	\$487
Member + Family	\$459	\$519	\$579	\$728

\$5,000 Initial Unshareable Amount*

Membership Tier	Age 18-29	Age 30-39	Age 40-49	Age 50-64
Member Only	\$114	\$175	\$188	\$207
Member + Spouse	\$205	\$297	\$323	\$385
Member + Children	\$205	\$297	\$323	\$385
Member + Family	\$334	\$446	\$504	\$565

^{*}The Initial Unshareable Amount, or IUA, is the amount a member must pay before expenses related to an eligible medical need are shared by the community. Household memberships will not be responsible for more than three (3) IUAs in a rolling 12-month period.



